LRH Series Metal Alloy Low-Resistance Resistor Product Specifications
  IE-SP-089
1
Version Date.2024/03/01
1 Scope:
1.1 This specification is applicable to lead free and halogen free for LRH series
low-inductance metal alloy low-resistance resistor.
1.2 The product is belong to the universal series.
2 Explanation Of Part Numbers:
LRH         2512    -      2            2           R003           F          5
Type Size (inch) Type of Terminal
Rated
Power
Resistance
(4~6 Digits)
Tolerance Packaging
Low-Inductance
Metal Alloy Low
Resistance
Resistor
0402
0603
0805
1206
2010
2512
2725
4527
2：2 terminals
T：wrap around
H=0.20W
F=0.33W
C=0.5W
A=1.5W
1=1W
2=2W
3=3W
4=4W
5=5W
EX:
R003 =  3mΩ
R0015 = 1.50mΩ
R0005 = 0.50mΩ
R00075= 0.75mΩ
R100 = 100mΩ
D=±0.5%
F=±1.0%
G=±2.0%
J=±5.0%
A=500pcs
1=1,000pcs
2=2,000pcs
4=4,000pcs
5=5,000pcs
10=10,000pcs
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
LRH Series Metal Alloy Low-Resistance Resistor Product Specifications
  IE-SP-089
2
Version Date.2024/03/01
3 Product Specifications:
Type
Type of